ArthroFlex® BioWasher™ for use with SpeedBridge™
Knotless Rotator Cuff Repairs
Surgical Technique
A
rt
hr
oF
le

1615
Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 4.75 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet    AR-2324BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 5.5 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet    AR-2323BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock SP, 4.75 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching    AR-2324BCM
BioComposite SwiveLock SP, 5.5 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching    AR-2323BCM
BioComposite SwiveLock C w/blue FiberTape Loop     AR-2324BCCT
BioComposite SwiveLock C w/white/black FiberTape Loop     AR-2324BCCTT
(PEEK, PLLA and titanium anchor options also available)
FiberTape, 2 mm, 7 inch (blue) each end tapered to #2 FiberWire, 30 inches   AR-7237-7
TigerTape, 2 mm, 7 inch (white/black) each end tapered to #2 TigerWire, 30 inches  AR-7237-7T
FiberTape, Collagen Coated, 2 mm, 7 inch (blue)      AR-7237-7B
FiberLink, #2 FiberWire (blue) w/closed loop      AR-7235
MultiFire Scorpion Needle       AR-13995N
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 20 mm      AR-6592-08-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 30 mm      AR-6592-08-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 40 mm     AR-6592-08-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 50 mm      AR-6592-08-50
PassPort Hemostat (used for PassPort insertion)      AR-6592
PassPort Measuring Device (used for determining proper PassPort length)   AR-6592M
Cannula, Twist-In, 7 mm I.D. x 7 cm         AR-6570
Reverse Cutting Needle with Nitinol Loop       AR-7280
SpeedBridge Implant System:
The SpeedBridge Implant System is a single convenience package that contains all implants and FiberTapes
needed for a standard four-anchor SpeedBridge construct.
SpeedBridge Implant System w/BioComposite SwiveLock C    AR-2600SBS-4
SpeedBridge Implant System w/BioComposite SwiveLock SP    AR-2600SBS-5
Instruments:
Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock    AR-1927PB
Disposable Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock  AR-1927PBS
MultiFire FastPass Scorpion Suture Passer    AR-13997MF
Knot Pusher, Closed end    AR-1305
CrabClaw Knot Pusher/Suture Retriever    AR-12960
FiberTape Cutter    AR-13250
FiberTape Retriever w/SR Handle    AR-13974SR
FiberTape Penetrator™, w/SR Handle, Straight Shaft, Self-Ratcheting    AR-2167ST-3
FiberTape Penetrator™, 15° w/SR Handle, Up Curved    AR-2167-3
ArthroFlex BioWasher Decellularized Dermis
ArthroFlex BioWasher (thickness = 1.76 mm – 2.25 mm)
Decellularized Dermis 14 mm x 10 mm (qty. 2)    AFLEX822
ArthroFlex BioWashers can be ordered through LifeNet Health Customer Service at 888-847-7831